NEW
Front LoadersFront Loaders
L SERIES
USE 2
DESIGN 3
7 160-180-200-220-230 (6 Cylinders) SERIES 4
7 145-165-175 (4 Cylinders) SERIES 5
6C  125-135-145 SERIES 6

BP 180 (2) 1,80 605/785 266
BP 200 (2) 2,00 675/875 284
BP 225 (2) 2,25 760/985 305
BP 245 (2) 2,45 825/1070 322
(1) Actual capacity /Useful capacity. - (2)  With wear strip 150x15 - (*) Approximate weight.
LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET - High volume
WIDTH  (M) CAPACITY  (L) (1) WEIGHT  (KG) (*)
BL 170 (2,4) 1,70 1035/1242 380
BL 200 (3,4) 2,00 1215/1458 410
BL 220 (3,4) 2,20 1340/1608 440
BP 240 (3,4) 2,40 1460/1752 470
(1) Actual capacity /Useful capacity. - (2) With wear strip 150x15. - (3) With wear strip 150x20. - (4) With wear strip.
(*) Approximate weight.
Multi-purpose bucket av - 3rd function required
WIDTH  (M) CAPACITY  (L) (1) WEIGHT  (KG) (*)
MBV140 - 5 TEETH  1,20 - 1,40 585 220
MBV150 - 6 TEETH 1,30 - 1,50 655 235
MBV170 - 7 TEETH 1,50 - 1,70 750 250
MBV190 - 8 TEETH 1,70 - 1,90 845 265
MBV220 - 9 TEETH 2,00 - 2,20 990 320
(*) Approximate weight.
MANURE FORK - BOLTED TEETH – Length 0.82
WIDTH  (M) N. TEETH WEIGHT  (KG) (*)
FF120 1,20 6 135